文件编号
Document No.
ESP-07-2-007-03 文件名称
Document Name
产品/工艺变更通知
Product/Process Change Notice
(PCN)
文件版本

6. 变更前后产品处理/How to Deal with Products
FIFO
7. 相关报告/Report(s) Attached:
1) Related ECN No.：ECN-2021-043
2) 射频性能验证/ RF Performance Verification: Pass
www.espressif.com Page 3 / 4
Appendix I 变更对比/ Change Comparison
产品名称
Product Name
变更前
Before Change
变更后
After Change
ESP-WROOM-02
C4 = 8.2 pF（GRM1555C1H8R2CA01D）
L1 = 2.4 pF（GRM1555C1H2R4CA01D）
L2 = 2.7 nH（LQP15MN2N7B02D）
U1 = 834A026000-10201000
C4 = 8.2 pF（GRM1555C1H8R2CA01D）
L1 = 2.4 pF（GRM1555C1H2R4CA01D）
L2 = 2.7 nH（LQG15HS2N7B02D）
U1 = SX32Y026000BA1T
ESP32-WROOM-32
C14 = 2.7 nH（LQP15MN2N7B02D）
C15 = 2.7 pF（GRM1555C1H2R7BA01D）
L4 = 3.3 pF（GRM1555C1H3R3CA01D）
U1 = E3SB40E00001BE
C14 = 2.4 nH（LQG15HS2N4B02D）
C15 = 2.4 pF（GRM1555C1H2R4BA01D）
L4 = 3.3 pF（GRM1555C1H3R3CA01D）
U1 = SX32Y040000BF1T
ESP32-WROVER
C14 = 4.7 pF（GRM1555C1H4R7CA01D）
C15 = 2.4 pF（GRM1555C1H2R4CA01D）
L4 = 3.3 nH（LQP15MN3N3B02D）
U1 = E3SB40E00001BE
C14 = 1.5 nH（LQG15HS1N5B02）
C15 = 2.2 pF（GRM1555C1H2R2BA01D）
L4 = 3.3 pF（GRM1555C1H3R3BA01D）
U1 = SX32Y040000BF1T
ESP32-WROVER-I
C14 = 2.7 pF（GRM1555C1H2R7BA01D）
C15 = 2.4 pF（GRM1555C1H2R4CA01D）